Multiturn absolute encoder
PVM58
< Industrial standard housing ∅58 mm
< PROFIBUS interface
< 30 Bit multiturn
< Speed transfer
< Extended scaling functions
< Programmable limit switches

Reserved 6
Reserved 7
Type Code
P V M 5 8 – R 0 B N –
Number of bits singleturn
13 8192 (standard)
16 65536
Number of bits multiturn
12 4096 (standard)
14 16384
Option 2
N Not expanded
Output code
B Binary
Option 1
0 No option
Exit position
R Radial
Connection type
AG Removable housing cover with terminal compartment
AZ Removable housing cover with M12 connectors
Shaft dimension/flange version
011 Shaft Ø10 mm x 20 mm with clamping flange
032 Shaft Ø6 mm x 10 mm with servo flange
Housing material
N Aluminium, powder coated
I Inox
W Aluminium, powder coated with shaft seal
A Stainless steel AISI 316L
Principle of operation
M Multiturn
Shaft version
V Solid shaft
Data format
P PROFIBUS
Additional Information
The connecting hoods of the former rotary encoder generation do no longer fit for the new PROFIBUS rotary
encoders, as the dimensions have been changed. Please use nothing but the connecting hoods with error and
status indication.
Note
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
20
-09
-2
8 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
20
-09
-2
8 F
ile
na